
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198505160001
07450

05/16/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

11 830

198511120002
48270

11/12/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CORN,
GEORGE D. &
KAREN G

13 54

198511120002
48630

11/12/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

13 55

198511120002
49040

11/12/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YARBOROUG
H, RHONDA
F.ETAL

13 99

198511120002
49330

11/12/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

13 102

198511120002
49590

11/12/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

13 98

198511120002
49820

11/12/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

13 54

198602050000
33930

02/05/1986
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

13 628

198605150001
23260

05/15/1986
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELKINS,
ROBERT E. &
MARY

14 391

198605150001
23400

05/15/1986
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRYANT,
WALTER L,
SR.ETAL

14 389

198605150001
23560

05/15/1986
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

14 386

198605150001
23570

05/15/1986
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

14 389

198605150001
23650

05/15/1986
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRYANT,
KIMBERLY L.
ETAL

14 389

198610070002
72700

10/07/1986
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRAND,
FRANK R.

15 503

198505160001
08380

05/16/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLINKSCALES
, STEVEN
MARK

11 830

198511120002
49140

11/12/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FULLER,
JAMES &
EMMA

13 102

198511120002
49510

11/12/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHURCHWELL
, RUSSELL
ETAL

13 99

198511120002
49950

11/12/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

13 99

198511120002
50040

11/12/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
MICHAEL W.

13 98



198511120002
50080

11/12/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWTON,
LEROY, JR. &
CYNT

13 55

198602050000
34020

02/05/1986
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS,
JERRY J. &
JUDY L

13 653

198602050000
34350

02/05/1986
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEOPLES,
DALE R. &
MARY P

13 628

198602050000
33870

02/05/1986
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

13 653

198604070000
85820

04/07/1986
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGGINS,
FRANK O. &
DEBOR

13 988

198604070000
85920

04/07/1986
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

13 988

198604070000
86130

04/07/1986
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

13 987

198604070000
86380

04/07/1986
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENDERSON,
MILTON &
DIANN

13 987

198605150001
23280

05/15/1986
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

14 391

198605150001
23550

05/15/1986
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRYANT,
WALTER L,
JR.ETAL

14 389

198605150001
23590

05/15/1986
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROY, JOHN L.
ETAL

14 386


