Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Legal Description
198505160001 07450	05/16/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	11	830			
198511120002 48270	11/12/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CORN, GEORGE D. & KAREN G	13	54			
198511120002 48630	11/12/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	13	55			
198511120002 49040	11/12/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YARBOROUG H, RHONDA F.ETAL	13	99			
198511120002 49330	11/12/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	13	102			
198511120002 49590	11/12/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	13	98			
198511120002 49820	11/12/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	13	54			
198602050000 33930	02/05/1986 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	13	628			
198605150001 23260	05/15/1986 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELKINS, ROBERT E. & MARY	14	391			
198605150001 23400	05/15/1986 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRYANT, WALTER L, SR.ETAL	14	389			
198605150001 23560	05/15/1986 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	14	386			
198605150001 23570	05/15/1986 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	14	389			
198605150001 23650	05/15/1986 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRYANT, KIMBERLY L. ETAL	14	389			
198610070002 72700	10/07/1986 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRAND, FRANK R.	15	503			
198505160001 08380	05/16/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLINKSCALES , STEVEN MARK	11	830			
198511120002 49140	11/12/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FULLER, JAMES & EMMA	13	102			
198511120002 49510	11/12/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHURCHWELL , RUSSELL ETAL	13	99			
198511120002 19950	11/12/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	13	99			
198511120002 50040	11/12/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, MICHAEL W.	13	98			

198511120002 50080	11/12/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWTON, LEROY, JR. & CYNT	13	55		
198602050000 34020	02/05/1986 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, JERRY J. & JUDY L	13	653		
198602050000 34350	02/05/1986 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEOPLES, DALE R. & MARY P	13	628		
198602050000 33870	02/05/1986 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	13	653		
198604070000 85820	04/07/1986 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGGINS, FRANK O. & DEBOR	13	988		
198604070000 85920	04/07/1986 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	13	988		
198604070000 86130	04/07/1986 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	13	987		
198604070000 86380	04/07/1986 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HENDERSON, MILTON & DIANN	13	987		
198605150001 23280	05/15/1986 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	14	391		
198605150001 23550	05/15/1986 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRYANT, WALTER L, JR.ETAL	14	389		
198605150001 23590	05/15/1986 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROY, JOHN L. ETAL	14	386		